

RCT ARCT 5/24

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. SIR SHOBHA SINGH

29.04.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer has superannuated on 31.01.2025.

Present : Sh. H.S. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for appellant
alongwith appellant.

Sh. Anand Singh, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Put up the matter on **19.05.2025** for the purpose
already fixed.

(Reader/29.04.2025)